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“* Details of Merit List
Display of Initial Merit List Monday,  11/06/2018
Discrepancies if any to be reported by
Thursday. 14/06/2018
Display of Final Merit List Friday. 15/06/2018

Details of Admission Round
I Round
Announcement of available Seats Tuesday. 19/06/2018
Actual Admission Date Wednesday, 20/06/2018
Thursday. 21/06/2018 (Only for Chenstry)
) 1 Round
Announcement of Vacant Seats Saturday, 23/06/2018
Actual Admission Date Monday, 25/06/2018

[::p T Round : Other University Quota
Spot Admission ( IT required)
Amnouncement of Vacant Seats Tuesday,  26/06/2018
Actual Admission Date Wednesday,  27/06/2018

ﬁ I- Sy
feme0R /0§ /R02¢ EAIEE!




